Wolfe Arena - Wolfe Productions (Wellington, CO) - 10/03/2020

# 6 HC - 43 teams

Placing
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8 HC - 48 teams

Total
Time
102.76
102.76
116.53
116.53
115.37
115.37
101.18
101.18
112.2
112.2
48.67

Total
Cattle

19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
10
10
8

8

Total
Cattle

20
20
18
18
15
15
14

Last Name

Bryner
Torrance
Curtis
Hein
Curtis
Miller
Elliott
Hein
Elliott
Rimas
Curtis
McEachron
Hegge
Hegge
Hegge
Hegge
Hall
Halligan

Last Name

Laskye
Lukassen
Hall
Rimas
Bryner
Bryner
Hall
Lopez
Bryner
Lopez
Sherwood

First Name

Meredith
Steven
Catherine
Monique
William
Janell
Shawn
Monique
Shawn
Cheryl
Catherine
Bradley
April
Adell
Kylynn
Adell
Keith
Cody

First Name

Kathy
Tricia
Keith
Cheryl
Patti
Meredith
Keith
Nathan
Rod
Nathan
Denny

Amount
Won
$315.00
$315.00
$189.00
$189.00
$126.00
$126.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$370.00
$370.00
$277.00
$277.00
$185.00
$185.00
$92.00
$92.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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6 48.67 10 Stauffer
7 53.26 10 Hegge

7 53.26 10 Sherwood
8 54 10 Laskye
8 54 10 Watkins
9 55.93 10 Curtis

9 55.93 10 Hegge
10 57.41 10 Hegge
10 57.41 10 Hegge

#10 Masters HC - 53 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 173.83 27 Miller

1 173.83 27 Wolfe

2 176.08 23 Curtis

2 176.08 23 Kissinger
3 166.01 20 Bryner
3 166.01 20 Torrance
4 144.3 17 Sherwood
4 144.3 17 Weeks

5 171.61 17 Fralick
5 171.61 17 Seifert

6 115.99 18 Bryner
6 115.99 18 Curtis

7 104.18 15 Fiser

7 104.18 15 Torrance
8 104.19 14 Sherwood
8 104.19 14 Sherwood
9 115.34 14 Coulson
9 115.34 14 Hall

10 50.25 10 Hall

10 50.25 10 Stauffer

#10 Masters HC Fast Go - 53 teams

: Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name

1 50.25 10 Hall

Frank
Kylynn
Shelley

Kathy

Kiley

Catherine
Kylynn
Kylynn

April

First Name

Janell
Dave
Catherine
Scot
Rod
Steven
Denny
Julie
Kevan
Richard
Gregory
Catherine
Kris
Steven
Shelley
Denny
Kenneth
Keith
Keith
Frank

First Name

Keith

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$370.00
$370.00
$278.00
$278.00
$185.00
$185.00
$93.00
$93.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$45.00
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0.5
0.5

Points
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1 50.25 10 Stauffer Frank

2 52.67 10 Coates David

2 52.67 10 Curtis Catherine

#11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 86 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time  Cattle

1 159.56 24 Halligan Cody

1 159.56 24 Weeks Julie

2 165.45 24 Curtis William

2 165.45 24 Wood Travis

3 171.25 24 Sperle Lonnie

3 171.25 24 Wolfe Dave

4 166.6 23 Carpenter Abby

4 166.6 23 Fiser Kris

5 169.28 23 Hall Keith

5 169.28 23 Hohl Michaelle

6 175.86 23 Rhys-Moore Briianne

6 175.86 23 Wolfe Logan

7 165.77 22 Hegge Adell

7 165.77 22 Wolfe Logan

8 178.91 22 Halligan Cody

8 178.91 22 Lukassen Tricia

9 109.39 19 Curtis Catherine

9 109.39 19 Senter Natalie

10 116 16 Wagner Jane

10 116 16 Weeks Julie

#11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) Fast Go - 86 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name First Name
Time  Cattle

1 51.15 10 Curtis Catherine

1 51.15 10 Senter Natalie

2 56.42 10 Hall Keith

2 56.42 10 Hohl Michaelle

#15 3 man 2 gate - 6 teams

$45.00
$30.00
$30.00

Amount
Won
$377.00
$377.00
$283.00
$283.00
$200.00
$200.00
$118.00
$118.00
$106.00
$106.00
$94.00
$94.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$57.00
$57.00
$38.00
$38.00

Points

9
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Beginner Class - 40 teams

Placing

1
1

Total  Total
Time  Cattle
104.11 12
104.11 12
104.11 12
114.09 9
114.09 9
114.09 9
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
107.97 19
107.97 19
116.03 16
116.03 16
53.79 12
53.79 12
37.85 10
37.85 10
39.62 10
39.62 10
50.97 10
50.97 10
53.32 10
53.32 10
56.67 10
56.67 10
59.23 9
59.23 9
57.76 8
57.76 8
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
66.23 10
66.23 10

Last Name

Curtis
Curtis
Fiser
Campanelli
Curtis
Fiser

Last Name

Burgett
Hegge
Kissinger
Weeks
Banks
Coulson
Bryner
Bryner
Burgett
Wolfe
Curtis
Wolfe
Burgett
Sperle
Bryner
Wolfe
Coulson
Ward
Bryner
Coulson

Last Name

Fleming
Fogg

First Name

William
Catherine
Kris
Steve

Catherine
Kris

First Name

Ellie
April
Scot
Julie
Dirk
Kenneth
Patti
Meredith
Ellie
Dave
Catherine
Dave
Ellie
Tanner
Rod
Dave
Kenneth
Kody
Rod
Kenneth

First Name

Matthew
Morgan

Amount
Won
$90.00
$90.00
$90.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$414.00
$414.00
$310.00
$310.00
$207.00
$207.00
$103.00
$103.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$200.00
$200.00

Points

1

1

1
0.5
0.5
0.5

Points
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Fogg
Kimmel

Coates
Senter
Kimmel
Stanford
Fleming
Winpegler
Fleming
Kimmel
Campanelli
Kimmel
Butterfield
Juilleret
Carpenter
Holmes

Western Heritage #3 & Below - 49 teams

2 69.07 10
2 69.07 10
3 84.82 10
3 84.82 10
4 88.2 10
4 88.2 10
5 92.32 10
5 92.32 10
6 41.23 5
6 41.23 5
7 44.02 5
7 44.02 5
8 44.04 5
8 44.04 5
9 45.13 5
9 45.13 5
Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 105.01 11
1 105.01 11
2 111.1 11
2 111.1 11
3 103.38 10
3 103.38 10
4 107.54 9
4 107.54 9
5 107.92 8
5 107.92 8
6 52.21 6
6 52.21 6
7 58.83 6
7 58.83 6
8 55.32 5
8 55.32 5
9 53.62 4
9 53.62 4

Last Name

Lopez
Sherwood
Lukassen
Sherwood

Fralick
Torrance

Rimas
Sherwood

Elliott

McReynolds

Curtis

Wood
Halligan

Stanford

Curtis
Sherwood

Elliott
Lukassen

Morgan
Stephanie
David
Melissa
Stephanie
Lauren
Katy
Danette
Katy
Stephanie
Steve
Stephanie
Wesley
Shannon
Abby
Edie

First Name

Nathan
Shelley
Tricia
Denny
Nadine
Steven
Cheryl
Denny
Shawn
Laura
William
Travis
Cody
Lauren
William
Denny
Shawn
Tricia

$120.00
$120.00
$80.00
$80.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$294.00
$294.00
$221.00
$221.00
$147.00
$147.00
$74.00
$74.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

9
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Western Heritage All Levels HC - 25 teams

10 54.06 4
10 54.06 4
Placing TQtal Total
Time  Cattle
1 104.52 17
1 104.52 17
2 105.77 16
2 105.77 16
3 108.96 15
3 108.96 15
4 114.65 14
4 114.65 14
5 85.72 12
5 85.72 12
6 109.79 11
6 109.79 11

Rimas
Sherwood

Last Name

Hegge
Wolfe
Sherwood
Sherwood
Ward
Wolfe
Fiser
Laskye
Fiser
Sherwood
Curtis
Laskye

Cheryl
Shelley

First Name

April
Jessica
Shelley
Denny

Kody
Jessica

Kris
Kathy

Kris
Shelley

Catherine

Kathy

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$289.00
$289.00
$193.00
$193.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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